NC Project Learning Tree Y 4
Advisory Committee

Jadie Andrews
Boise Cascade
JadieAndrews@BC.com

Carrie Harmon (Co-Coordinator)
NC Forest Service — Turnbull Creek ESF
carrie.harmon@ncagr.gov

Amy Juliana
NC Forestry Association
ajuliana@ncforestry.org

Maria McDaniel
A Time for Science
maria@atimeforscience.org

Leslie Moorman
NC Urban Forestry Council
ncufcl@gmail.com

Tammi Remsburg
Cabarrus Soil & Water Conservation District
tremsburg@cabarruscounty.us

Renee Strnad (NC PLT Coordinator)
NC State University
renee_strnad@ncsu.edu

4
PLT

North Carolina

Jeffrey Edwards
Surry County Schools
edwardsje@surry.k12.nc.us

Ronda Hawkins
Sandhills Community College
hawkinsr@sandhills.edu

Laurell Malone
NC Central University
Imalone@nccu.edu

Scott Morrison
Elon University
smorrison7@elon.edu

Tim Rayworth*
NC State Parks
tim.rayworth@ncparks.gov

Andrew Snyder
NC Forest Service — Jordan Lake ESF
andrew.snyder@ncagr.gov

*Current Committee Chair

updated January 2019



